
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JOSEPH M SANZARI INC (2) TARHEEL ENTERPRISES
INC

(3) IEW CONSTR GP, INC

0001 BridgeSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0001 MMG011M

Adjustment Factor - Normal Working
Hours

3,765,823.930

PCT

1.07000 4,029,431.61 1.11000 4,180,064.56 1.18000 4,443,672.24

0002 MMG012M

Adjustment Factor -
Other-than-normal Working Hours

1,236,832.070

PCT

1.07000 1,323,410.31 1.19000 1,471,830.16 1.22000 1,508,935.13

0003 152004P

OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S
PROTECTIVE LIABILITY
INSURANCE

10,000.000

DOLL

1.00000 10,000.00 1.00000 10,000.00 1.00000 10,000.00

Section Totals: $5,362,841.92 $5,661,894.72 $5,962,607.37

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$5,661,894.72$5,362,841.92 $5,962,607.37

$5,362,841.92

Contract Totals
$5,661,894.72 5,962,607.37Cost Plus Time Totals

Page 1 of 3

Maintenance JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Statewide, 2015

Call Order:

Letting Date: H4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):460

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 07, 2015

Contract Description:

14460

STATE

05/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

STATEWIDE

Min: Max:

5/29/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION
CO., INC.

(5) NAGI CONSTRUCTION CO
INC

(6) J FLETCHER CREAMER &
SON INC

0001 BridgeSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0001 MMG011M

Adjustment Factor - Normal Working
Hours

3,765,823.930

PCT

1.22000 4,594,305.19 1.21000 4,556,646.96 1.38000 5,196,837.02

0002 MMG012M

Adjustment Factor -
Other-than-normal Working Hours

1,236,832.070

PCT

1.28000 1,583,145.05 1.35000 1,669,723.29 1.49000 1,842,879.78

0003 152004P

OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S
PROTECTIVE LIABILITY
INSURANCE

10,000.000

DOLL

1.00000 10,000.00 1.00000 10,000.00 1.00000 10,000.00

Section Totals: $6,187,450.24 $6,236,370.25 $7,049,716.80

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$6,236,370.25$6,187,450.24 $7,049,716.80

$6,187,450.24

Contract Totals
$6,236,370.25 7,049,716.80Cost Plus Time Totals

Page 2 of 3

Maintenance JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Statewide, 2015

Call Order:

Letting Date: H4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):460

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 07, 2015

Contract Description:

14460

STATE

05/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

STATEWIDE

Min: Max:

5/29/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MIDLANTIC
CONSTRUCTION LLC

0001 BridgeSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0001 MMG011M

Adjustment Factor - Normal Working
Hours

3,765,823.930

PCT

2.00000 7,531,647.86

0002 MMG012M

Adjustment Factor -
Other-than-normal Working Hours

1,236,832.070

PCT

3.00000 3,710,496.21

0003 152004P

OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S
PROTECTIVE LIABILITY
INSURANCE

10,000.000

DOLL

1.00000 10,000.00

Section Totals: $11,252,144.07

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$11,252,144.07

$11,252,144.07

Contract Totals

Cost Plus Time Totals

Page 3 of 3

Maintenance JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Statewide, 2015

Call Order:

Letting Date: H4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):460

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 07, 2015

Contract Description:

14460

STATE

05/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

STATEWIDE

Min: Max:

5/29/2015



Vendor Ranking Page: 1

Contract ID:

Maintenance JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Statewide, 2015

H4Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

05/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

14460

May 07, 2015 10:00 AM

STATE

STATEWIDE460 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

5/29/2015

Percent Of
Low BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 S0503 JOSEPH M SANZARI INC $5,362,841.92 100.00%

2 T0546 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC $5,661,894.72 105.58%

3 I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC $5,962,607.37 111.18%

4 M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. $6,187,450.24 115.38%

5 N0140 NAGI CONSTRUCTION CO INC $6,236,370.25 116.29%

6 C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC $7,049,716.80 131.45%

7 M4139 MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION LLC $11,252,144.07 209.82%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF
ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,


